THE LOOP

Fall 2024 Schedule
. th Freshman Welcome Party
Friday, Aug. 30 MPR 100 Mario Kart Tournament and Potluck
Friday, Sept. 6" Math 117
Friday, Sept. 13" Z00M
Friday, Sept. 20" Math 117
Friday, Sept. 27" Z00M
Friday, Oct. 4" Math 117
Friday, Oct. 11" Z00M
Friday, Oct. 18" Math 117
Friday, Oct. 25" Z00M
Friday, Nov. 1* Math 117 Movie Day
Friday, Nov. 8" Z00M* 2:00pm-3:30pm ‘The Joy Of Being Your Strange Self’ Seminar
S *TIME CHANGE - 2:00pm-3:30pm Zoom link will be provided by email
Friday, Nov. 15" Math 117
Friday, Nov. 22" Z00M

Friday, Nov. 29"
Campus Closed - Thanksgiving Break

Friday, Dec. 6" Z00M Topic: Holiday Sensory Overload & Finals
: th Holiday Party
krifay;|Dc13 oftn L1 Smash Tournament and Potluck

The link for Zoom meetings was sent to student emails. Please click the link to join.
Zoom Meeting ID: 946 5868 0297




